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108 Old Mescalero Blvd
Mescalero, Nm 88340

Mescalero Apache Tribe
2020 Annual Agency Profile

Ms. Margaret O'Neill
(575) 439-4900

General Information

Federally Recognized Tribal Statistical Areas

Mescalero Reservation, NM

Service Consumption

0 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

0 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
0 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 66338
Reporter Type: Tribal Subsidy

Asset Type:  Tier Il
Sponsor NTDID:

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$140,887
$0
$140,887

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

Assets
Revenue Vehicles 0
Service Vehicles 0
Facilities 0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

100.0%

Performance Measure Targets - 2021
Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair
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